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Vortragsprogramm 
2007/2008

Frameworks für 
Suchmaschinen

25.10.07
19:30 Uhr

Tcl/Tk

22.11.07
19:30 Uhr

Über den Tellerrand 
geschaut ...

20.12.07
19:30 Uhr

Videoschnitt mit Kino17.01.08
19:30 Uhr

Linux und Bluetooth14.02.08
19:30 Uhr

17.04.08
19:30 Uhr

29.05.08
19:30 Uhr

IP-Telefonie und 
Video-Konferenz
Systemüberwachung 
und Logging

Ort: Informatikzentrum der FH Brandenburg
Zusätzliche Infos: http://www.bralug.de

27.03.08
19:30 Uhr

Microcontroller 
(Atmel)


